HARBOR FREIGHT

Replacement Parts

AVANTI
5 STAGE AVANTI SPRAYER
Iltem# 58149
UPC: 193175432933
Part# Description
602557 REPLACEMENT HOSE
602592 REPLACEMENT CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY
602593 FLUID SEAL REBUILD KIT
602594 REPLACEMENT CUP ASSEMBLY
602595 REPLACEMENT FILTER ASSEMBLY

Parts, prices and availability are subject to change without notice

Please ensure the item number matches the item you purchased

Diagram Ref#
34

40x2, 41
21, 24-30
39, 42-43
2x2, 3,19

AVANTI

PAINT MORE SPEND LESS

Price
$134.05
$7.90
$20.28
$45.99
$82.77
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