

## **Replacement Parts**



AVANTI

## **5 STAGE AVANTI SPRAYER**

## Item# 58149

UPC: 193175432933

Part#	Description	Diagram Ref#	Price
602557	REPLACEMENT HOSE	34	\$134.05
602592	REPLACEMENT CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY	40x2, 41	\$7.90
602593	FLUID SEAL REBUILD KIT	21, 24-30	\$20.28
602594	REPLACEMENT CUP ASSEMBLY	39, 42-43	\$45.99
602595	REPLACEMENT FILTER ASSEMBLY	2x2, 3, 19	\$82.77